
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Naumov Petr Y.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to Scientific Research Work  B21-104  NLK-4.89
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Academic Practice (Introduction)  M24-111  dep.11
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 EN Introduction to Scientific Research Work  M24-111  NLK-4.82
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT EN Research and Experiment Methodology (Physics Seminar) (part 2)  M23-111

 24-2
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-111  dep.40
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-121  dep.40
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-111  dep.11
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-101  dep.11
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B22-104  dep.11
Sat, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B21-104  dep.11
Mon, 20 Jan 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-101  dep.11
Mon, 20 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-101  dep.11
Tue, 21 Jan 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-121  NLK-4.25
Wed, 22 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-121  NLK-4.25
Thu, 23 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A23-101  dep.11
Thu, 23 Jan 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-101  dep.11
Fri, 24 Jan 12:45 — 14:20 Research activities and thesis preparation  A24-101  dep.11
Fri, 24 Jan 14:30 — 16:05 Research activities and thesis preparation  A24-121  dep.40


